

Witness is called and duly sworn on 25-03-2026
Chief Examination by Sri A.N.S., Advocate for the
defendant:

I have filed my Affidavit in lieu of my examination
and contents are true and correct.

(Counsel for the defendant pray time for further chief.
Time granted).

(Typed to my dictation in the Open Court)

R.O.I.&A.C.

(Manjunath Nayak)
Prl. Dist.& Sessions Judge,
Belagavi.